Eagle Series
Outdoor Decorative Post Top
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Eagle Post Top
CATALOG NUMBER EPT
APPROVED BY
Construction:

Eagle Series
Outdoor Decorative Post Top
ORDERING INFORMATION
EPT 10L 5Q UNV 40K8 BZA
PRODUCT
SERIES
LUMEN
PACKAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FIXTURE
COLOR CONTROLS / OPTIONS
EPT = Eagle Post
Top
8L = 8,000 Lumens
10L = 10,000
Lumens
14L = 14,000
Lumens
5Q = Type 5 Square
3W = Type 3 (Wide
Throw)
4F = Type 4 (Forward
Throw)
5D = Type 5 Diffused
UNV = Universal
Voltage (120-
277V)
HV = High Voltage
(347-480V)
30K8 = 3000K / 80 CRI
40K8 = 4000K / 80 CRI
45K8 = 4500K - 80 CRI
50K8 = 5000K / 80 CRI
BZA = Atlas
Bronze
BK = Black
WT = White
SL = Silver
Blank = None
ALBMR1 = AirLink Blue Wireless
Motion & Photo Sensor
Controller (8-24’ mounting
height)1
ALBMR2 = AirLink Blue Wireless
Motion & Photo Sensor
Controller (25-40’ mounting
height)1
IMSBT1L = Integral Bluetooth™
Motion and Photocell Sensor
(8 - 24’ mounting height)1
IMSBT2L = Integral Bluetooth™
Motion and Photocell Sensor
(25 - 40’ mounting height)1
CR7P = 7 Pin Control
Receptacle ANSI C136.4132
EXT = 0-10v Dimming leads
extended to housing exterior
SP = 10kV Surge Protection
1Sensors are field configurable via a phone app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s app store.
2Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering Information.
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
 CONTROLS ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION2  MOUNTING ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION3
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
230-014 Twist Lock Photocell (120-277V) for use with CR7P
230-016 Twist Lock Photocell (347-480V) for use with CR7P
661409 AirLink 5 Pin Twist Lock Controller
661410 AirLink 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller
230-010 120-480V Shorting Cap for use with CR7P
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
764420CLR4 Internal Flush Mount Adapter for 4" OD
Round Pole